ВСЕРОССИЙСКИЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ

ПО ФИТНЕС-АЭРОБИКЕ СРЕДИ ЮНИОРОВ

1-2 ноября 2008г., г.Пенза

ПРОТОКОЛ
юниоры, юниорки 14-16 лет               степ-аэробика                    финал
02.11.2008
	Ранг
	Команда/город/тренер
	Участники
	ТS1
	ТS2
	ТS3
	А1
	А2

	1
	Спаэр

Пенза

Новиченко Любовь
	Семаева Анна, Петрова Ксения, Букарева Екатерина, Брайчук Марина, Перфилова Екатерина, Карамышева Юлия, Тихонова Кристина
	8,5
1
	8,4
1
	8,2
1
	8,1
1
	8,2
1

	2
	Самара 

Самара

Челушкина Татьяна
	Ядринцева Кристина, Малыхина Ольга, Ткаченко Любовь, Михайлова Екатерина, Леопаева Алена, Четверева Ксения, Зоркина Алена, Кюранова Кристина
	8,0
2
	7,8
2
	8,0
2
	7,8
2
	8,0
2

	3
	Импульс

Самара

Ляхова Марина
	Блатова Александра, Околелова Ирина, Сахарова Евгения, Белякова Анна, Карцева Анастасия, Семенова Арина, Куранова Кристина, Аларионова Яна
	7,9
3
	7,2
3
	7,8
3
	7,5
4
	7,7
3

	4
	Samara-Style
Самара

Сергеева Инна
	Антонова Екатерина, Дулгер Юлия, Керимова Алина, Козырева Татьяна, Керимова Наталья, Маскакова Анастасия, Спирина Мария, Фофанова Анастасия
	7,7
4
	6,8
4
	7,7
4
	7,7
3
	7,4
4

	5
	Мастер

Озерск

Погорелова Людмила 
	Ивлева Вера, Рогозняк Мария, Белякова Мария, Белякова Дарья, Толстых Дарья, Туманова Анастасия, Беляева Александра
	7,6
5
	6,2
6
	7,3
5
	7,3
5
	7,3
5

	6
	Адреналин

Кинель-Черкассы

Иванова Лидия, Дыма Эмма
	Малова Полина, Звягина Ксения, Попова Анастасия, Соловей Виктория, Гладышева Виктория, Семенова Екатерина
	7,5
6
	6,4
5
	7,2
6
	7,1
6
	7,1
6


TS1 Штода Марина, TS2 Ростовцева Марина, TS3 Кондитерова Ольга
A1 Шимонин Александр, A2 Белецкая Марина

 (Арбитр: TS1)


Главный судья: Кондитерова Ольга__________________

